DEKRA Certification B.V.
2 -
drs. G.J. Zoetbrood Kreny Lin
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL

Guangzhou City, Guangdong Province, China
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 35-103303 page 3 of 3
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, The Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra-certification.com  Company registration  09085396
Trade name(s) : MEAN WELL stands for
Model description:
APV-12-x , APV-16-x, APV-12E-x, APV-16E-x
The “x” in the models name can be 5, 12, 15 or 24 to denote different output voltage.
Model list:
Model No. Input rating Output rating ta tc PF Potting
compound
APV-12-5 0,35 A,
100-240 Vac
50/60 Hz
5 V, 2 A 45°C 70°C 0,4C Without
APV-12-12 12 V, 1 A
APV-12-15 15 V, 0,8 A
APV-12-24 24 V, 0,5 A
APV-12E-5 0,2 A
200-240 Vac.
50/60 Hz
5 V, 2 A 45°C 70°C 0,5C Without
APV-12E-12 12 V, 1 A
APV-12E-15 15 V, 0,8 A
APV-12E-24 24 V, 0,5 A
APV-16-5 0,5 A
100-240 Vac,
50/60 Hz
5 V, 2,6 A 40°C 70°C 0,5C A half
APV-16-12 12 V, 1,25 A
APV-16-15 15 V, 1 A
APV-16-24 24 V, 0,67 A
APV-16E-5 0,3 A
200-240 Vac
50/60 Hz
5 V, 2,6 A 40°C 70°C 0,5C A half
APV-16E-12 12 V, 1,25 A
APV-16E-15 15 V, 1 A
APV-16E-24 24 V, 0,67 A